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Заочная форма обучения

	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	физика
	рус. яз.
	Сумма баллов

	1 
	Андреева Ксения Викторовна
	7x5
	8x5
	14x5
	145

	2 
	Бакиров Марат Шамыратович
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	120

	3 
	Башуева Ирина Михайловна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	115

	4 
	Белоус Павел Вячеславович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	5 
	Вороненко Юлия Ивановна
	15x5
	14x5
	11x5
	200

	6 
	Габбясова Алеся Маратовна
	6x5
	9x5
	9x5
	120

	7 
	Галактионова Анжела Дмитриевна
	8x5
	8x5
	12x5
	140

	8 
	Горячкина Наталья Николаевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	9 
	Гринько Юлия Владимировна
	33
	41
	50
	124

	10 
	Дегтярев Иван Викторович
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	115

	11 
	Джанаева Рената Ринатовна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	115

	12 
	Добош Альфина Ахмедовна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	13 
	Дудник Наталья Шамильевна
	12x5
	10x5
	16x5
	190

	14 
	Енина Анастасия Ивановна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	15 
	Жернова Оксана Амировна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	16 
	Зверева Наталья Александровна
	7x5
	8x5
	12x5
	135

	17 
	Кидяева Алена Андреевна
	11x5
	14x5
	15x5
	200

	18 
	Килимбетова Алина Рафиловна
	15x5
	12x5
	15x5
	210

	19 
	Курникова Дарья Алексеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	20 
	Легедина Олеся Михайловна
	9x5
	8x5
	8x5
	125

	21 
	Лопатин Иван Владимирович
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	22 
	Лохонова Татьяна Сергеевна
	50
	40
	73
	163

	23 
	Лукьянова Виктория Геннадьевна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	24 
	Максимов Илья Владимирович
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	25 
	Мелихова Елена Владимировна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	26 
	Мельников Сергей Дмитриевич
	7x5
	8x5
	10x5
	125

	27 
	Петров Дмитрий Андреевич
	6x5
	8x5
	12x5
	130

	28 
	Прохорова Елена Владимировна
	6x5
	8x5
	11x5
	125

	29 
	Распертова Ольга Александровна
	6x5
	8x5
	12x5
	130

	30 
	Резяпов Андрей Алексеевич
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	120

	31 
	Рогдева Вероника Викторовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	32 
	Рудакова Елена Николаевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	33 
	Самохвалов Сергей Игоревич
	2x5
	3x5
	3x5
	40

	34 
	Семашков Александр Александрович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	35 
	Скопинцев Александр Станиславович
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	115

	36 
	Степанова Ольга Игоревна
	2x5
	4x5
	3x5
	45

	37 
	Толочек Анастасия Олеговна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	38 
	Туюшева Гузаль Расимовна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	115

	39 
	Тюренкова Анна Борисовна
	7x5
	12x5
	9x5
	140

	40 
	Тяпухина Ирина Сергеевна
	8x5
	9x5
	15x5
	160

	41 
	Уразалиева Гульсан Альбековна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	110

	42 
	Фадеев Егор Николаевич
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	120

	43 
	Хакимова Алина Владимировна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
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